
rh{

F. No. 22(2)12017/AFT/Judl. 29th January,2021

C IRCULAR

ln continuation of Circulars dated 30.09.2020, 14.10.2020, 26.10.2A20 &
25.11.2020 & 23.12.2020, it is notified for information of all the Members of the Bar,
Parties in Person 'and all concerned that the matters already scheduled from
01.02.2021 lo 26.02.2021 shall be adjourned en block to the subsequent dates, as
mentioned in the table g.iven below. However, fresh admission matters and/or the
matters involving extreme urgency shall continue to be taken up by the Principal
Bench, as indicated in the Circular dated 28.09.2020.

(Dr. Rakes Kumar)
Principal Registrar

Copy to :

Notice Boards
President Bar Association, Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Benqh
All Officers and Sections of Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
Registrars, all Regional Benches of Armed Forces Tribunal, for information
MoD, AFT (Cell), Sena Bhhwan, New Delhi - for information
Guard File
AFT, Website
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No.

Date already fixed New Date of hearing

1 01.02.2021(Monday) 26.04.2021(Monday)

27 .04.2021(Tuesday)2 02.02.2021(Tuesday)

28.0 4.2021, (Wednesday)3 03 .02.2021 (Wednesday)

4. 04.02.2021(Thursday) 29 .0 4.2021, (Thursday)

5 05.02.7021 (Friday) 30 .04.2t)21 (Frida1,)

03.05.2021(Monday)6. 08.02.7021(Monday)

7 09.02.2021(Tuesday) 04.05.2021 (Tuesday)

0 5 .0 5 .202I (Wednesday)L 10 .02.2021 (Wednesday)

9 11.02.2021(Thursday) 06.05 .2021 (Thursday)

10, 12.02.2021(Friday) 07 .05.2021(Friday)

10.05.2021 (Monday)11 15.02.2021(Monday)

t2 16.02.2021(Tuesday) 11.05.2021(Tuesday)

13 17 .02.2021 (Wednesday) 12.0 5 .2021 (Wednesday)

l4 18.02.2021 (Thursday) 13.05.2021 (Thursday)

15 19.02.2021(Friday) 17.05.2021, (Monday)

16. 22.02.2021(Monday) 18.05.2021 (Tuesday)

17 23.02.2021(Tuesday) 19 .0 5 .2021 (Wednesday)

18. 24.0?..2021 (Wednesday) 20.05.2021(Thursday)

t9 25.0L.2021(Thursday) 21.05.2021 (Friday)

20. 26.02.2021(Friday) ?.4.05.2021 (Monday)
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